SeEncan

Product: Electric Planer Art. No. 568204S

2022. 8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:Electric Planer

Art. No. 5682045

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |wibs Trademark 20401001253 1| 47 |HBER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
2 |[BRETM4X 12 Screw M4 X 12 30201008 8 | 48 |/hE Small Sleeve 10102001022 1
3 |HirE Belt Cover 10101011110 1| 49 |HIJRZ3X0.75 Cord 10602006090 1
4 |Bes Belt 10101011113 1 | 50 |BR4TMAX8 Screw M4X8 30201048 1
5 [N Small Pulley 10302010015 1| 51 [HKE Air Outlet Hood 10101005119 1
6 |MHEIMAX 25 Screw M4X 25 30201027 5 | 52 |dm Nameplate 20302001992 1
7| Side Cover 10204004150 L | 53 |f/REDS Bearing Cover 10401002038 1
8 |fili76200-2RS Bearing 6200-2RS 30103067 2 | 54 |F® Rare Cover 10101003077 1
9 | KEE Big Pulley 10302010014 1| 55 [BRETMAX 12 Screw M4X12 30201010 2
10 |#TF Armature 10502001190 1 | 56 [#EEIM5X 14 Screw M5 X 14 30201061 2
11 |%fi7K608-2R7Z Bearing 608-2R7 30103056 1| 57 |%&T1% Blade Adjust Block 21201005007 1
13 [F4 XU Air Deflector 10101005121 1 | 58 [HEATST6X 12 Screw ST6X 12 30202102 4
14 [B2ETM4 X 60 Screw M4X 60 30201124 2 | 59 |EETI4R Blade Sharpening Rack |21201005010 1
15 |ET Stator 10501001175 1| 60 |FR Guide Ruler 21201003026 1
16 | Spring Rig 10607001019 2 | 61 BT Socket Wrench 21201002035 1
17 |Hl5% Housing 10202004082 1| 65 |JJHhefE (26~30) Cutter Shaft Assembly [10701003007 1
18 |4 Torsion Spring 10303001107 1
19 | Tail Foot 10101011124 1
20 |JEJEM Rear Base Plate 10207004050 1
21 |42 E Insulating Washer 10401007003 .

22 |l Brush Holder 10606001075 2
23 (T Carbon Brush 10605001104 2
24 |Fil4E 5 Brush Cap 10606001076 2
26 |71 Cutter Shaft 10301009019 1
27 | TIH Blade 21201006023 2
28 | 7)1 Cutter Shaft Gland 10204004152 2
29 | TSR FRIZATMAX 10 |Screw M4AX 10 30201004 4
30 [ZNAIEEIZARME X 18 Screw M6X 18 30208002 6
31 |#h7&K6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103005 1
32 |'Pk4H3X9.8 Pin 3X9.8 30701041 1
33 | BRHRAT Plastic Screw 30206022 1
34 |HTJEM Front Base Plate 10207004046 1
35 |HE4nEs Sponge Pad 10401006024 1
36 | Spring 10303001106 1
37 |hes Knob 10101007147 1
38 |kl Knob Cover 10101008052 1
39 | Fhiehs Handwheel Mark 21001001139 1
40 [BRETST4X 25 Screw ST4X25 30202034 2
41 |BR4TSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4
42 |EFHR Left Handle 10101004316 1
44 |FF% Switch 10601001187 1
45 |4 TR Right Handle 10101004310 1

Version No. Enable Time 2022. 8




	568204S爆炸图
	568204S爆炸图清单(更改前)

